
2025 - 2026

S704

AM

Wymeswold

East Leake 
Academy

08:00 

08:15

15:05
15:15  

15:30

Please be at your chosen bus stop a few minutes before the departure time. 
All PM times are estimated and may be affected by changes in road conditions. 

PM

The Stockwell

Arrive School

East Leake 
Academy

Wymeswold

Arrive School
Depart

The Stockwell


