

## PAUL S WINSON COACHES



2025 - 2026

## **AM**

Wymeswold	The Stockwell	08:00
East Leake Academy	Arrive School	08:15

## **PM**

East Leake Academy	Arrive School Depart	15:05 15:15
Wymeswold	The Stockwell	15:30

Please be at your chosen bus stop a few minutes before the departure time. All PM times are estimated and may be affected by changes in road conditions.

